LICOO	2011195	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500306997195	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	12/28/17- ¹ 01024610 *•25.00	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	18 JAN 18 ALL AHASSE	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		
	JAN 1 1 2018 Y SULKER	

ī



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 29, 2017

DESTINY BAYLOR PARACORP INCORPORATED 2804 GATEWAY OAKS DR #100 SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

SUBJECT: 609 RICHMOND STREET, LLC Ref. Number: L16000071175

We have received your document for 609 RICHMOND STREET, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

FORM MUST CONTAIN CURRENT REGISTERED AGENT ON LINE 5A

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A00026317

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER 💦 🖁

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

609 Richmond Street, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Destiny Baylor

Name of Person

Paracorp Incorporated

Firm/Company

2804 Gateway Oaks Dr #100

Address

Sacramento, CA 95833

City/State and Zip Code

paracorp@myparacorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

estiny Baylor	800 533-7272 at (
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephor	e Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	ļ
Tallabassee, Florida 32301		1
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:	1
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	
'HS18 (2/14)		

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

.

1 Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

lame of the limited liability company: 609 Richmo	nd Street, LLC		
189 S. ORANGE AVE., STE. 970	(b) 189 S. ORAN	GE AVE., STE. 970	
Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)		
ORLANDO, FL 32801	ORLANDO, FI	L 32801	
04/12/2016	L16000071175	5	
Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Docum	nent number	
BAC Corporate Service Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	es of Centera of the Florida Dept. of State:	l Florida, Inc.	
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T ADDRESS)		
• •	TE 140D		
orlando			
		U 8	
) Paracorp Incorporated		JAN 10	
Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Register</u>	ed Office address:		
		P.H -2: 4.9	
155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Ploor NEW Registered Office Address:		OR OR	
· · · · ·	·	6	
.Tallahassee	۲, 32301 <u></u>		
limited liability company is not organized under the		t is hereby confirmed that after	
hange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited were authorized by an affirmative vote of the member rticles of organization or the operating agreement of t	of the registered office and the liability company, it is hereb s of the limited liability comp	to business office of the registery confirmed that the change(s)	
A. Justici		Anthony W. Justice	
nature of a member or authorized representative of a member		for typed name of signee	

o merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been officed in writing of this change.

Signature of Bogistered Agen: Kong Assistant Secretary

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00